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Course coordinators: 
 

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari, Chairperson, Centre for Historical Studies, SSS, Jawaharlal Nehru 

University 

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in, heeraman98@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra, Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, SSS, Jawaharlal 

Nehru University 

Email: akmishra106@gmail.com 
 

List of Resource Persons: 
 

Sr. No. Name of the Resource 

Person 

Topic of lecture Contact Details 

1 Prof. Bhagat Oinam 

 

Samvaad Chairperson, Centre for Philosophy, SSS JNU 

bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com 

2 Prof. Himanshu 

Chaturvedi 

 

 Deen Dayal Upadhyay Gorakhpur University 

Email: h.chaturvedi111@rediffmail.com, hima

nshu.hist@ddugu.ac.in 

 

3 Prof. Shailendra Raj 

Mehta 

 

 President & Director and Distinguished 

Professor - Innovation & Entrepreneurship 

MICA, Ahmedabad 

Email : shailendra.mehta@micamail.in 

4 Prof. Girishwar Misra 

 
 Former Vice Chancellor 

Mahatma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi 

Vishwavidyalaya 

Wardha 

Maharashtra 

Email: misragirishwar@gmail.com 

 

5 Dr. Bhuwan Jha 

 

 

Mahamana Malaviya: 

Articulating Hindu 

civilizational ethos in a 

modern world 

Associate Professor, Dept. of History, 

University of Delhi 

Email: bhuwanjha@gmail.com 

 

6 Prof. Pawan Dhar 

 

 

Traditional Indian 

Knowledge : A Scientific 

Perspective 

 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

7 Prof. Manoj Sharma Portyal of Indian Values in 

Indian Cinema 

Associate Professor, CHS, JNU 

Email: drmanojsharrma@gmail.com 

https://www.jnu.ac.in/mmttc
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8 Maj Gen (Prof.) GG Dwi

vedi 

 

 War Veteran 

Prof Strategic & IR, Management Studies 

Email: govinddwivedi999@gmail.com 

 

9 Prof. Rajneesh Mishra 

 

Indian Knowledge 

Systems: Issues and 

Assumptions 

 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies, 

JNU 

Email: mishrarajnish@gmail.com 

 

10 Prof. Rana P B Singh 

 

Landscape Geometry of 

Sacred Places in North 

India: Visioning the IKS 

 

Ex-Professor of Cultural Landscapes and 

Heritage Studies, Institute of Science, 

B.H.U.,ranapbs@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Ranjeeta Dutta 

 

Circulation and 

Transmission of the 

Vedantic Knowledge 

System: The Case of 

Ramanuja and the 

Visishtadvaita tradition 

Associate Professor,  

Centre for Historical Studies, SSS, JNU 

Email: ranjeeta.dutta@gmail.com 

 

12 Prof. V Shinde 

 

 Archaeologist and Former Vice Chancellor of 

world acclaimed Deccan College Deemed 

University, Pune, India 

vshinde.dc@gmail.com and 

vasant.shinde@dcpune.ac.in   

 

13 Prof. Upendra Rao 

 

 School of Sanskrit & Indic Studies JNU 

Email: skt.scholar@gmail.com 

 

14 Prof. Himanshu Prasad 

Roy  

 Centre for Political Studies, SSS, JNU 

15 Prof. Nandini Singh 

Kapoor 

 

Ethics in the Ancient 

Indian Thoughts : Vedic 

Period , Dharmashastras , 

Itihas--Purana-Epic 

Traditions and Bhagavad- 

Gita 

Director, School of Interdisciplinary & 

Transdisciplinary Study, IGNOU 

Email: director.soits@ignou.ac.in  

           nandini@ignou.ac.in 

16 Prof. Sangit Kumar Ragi 

 

 Professor and Head, Department of Political 

Science 

Email: Sangit_ragi@yahoo.co.in 

 

17 Prof. Amitabh Mattoo 

 

 Dean, School of International Studies , JNU 

 

Email: amattoo@mail.jnu.ac.in 

amitabh.mattoo@gmail.com 

18 Prof. Kaushal Kumar 

Sharma 

 

 Dean, Schoool of Social Sciences, JNU 

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

19 Prof. Veenu Pant 

 

 Department of History, School of Social 

Sciences 

Sikkim University 

Email: vpant@cus.ac.in 

20 Prof B. P. Singh, 

Librarian, Allahabad  

Research & Publication 

Ethics 

Central University 

Email: bksingh5@gmail.com 
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21 Dr. Sanjeev Sharma 

 

 

 

 Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: sanjeevsharma@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sanjuscorp@gmail.com 

 

22 Dr. Raktim Patar 

 

Society and culture of 

Northeast India: an 

understanding of their 

knowledge system 

Associate Professor, Centre for Historical 

Studies, SSS, JNU 

Email: patarraktim2010@gmail.com 

 

23 Prof. Parimala.V.Rao 

 

Indigenous Education in 

India 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, 

SSS JNU 

Email: parimalavrao@gmail.com 

24 Prof. Nataraju 

Adarasupally  

 Centre for Philosophy, SSS, JNU 

Email: adinatraj@gmail.com, adinatraj@jnu.ac

.in 
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